THE SENATE
OF THE
TWENTY-EIGHTH LEGISLATURE
STATE OF HAWAI'I
REGULAR SESSION OF 2015

SEVENTEENTH DAY

FEBRUARY 18, 2015-WEDNESDAY-11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

ORDER OF BUSINESS

Roll Call

Approval of the Journal

Introductions

1.

2.

Messages from the Governor: None

Departmental Communications: None

House Communications: None

Senate Communications: None

Judiciary Communications: None

Introduction of Measures: ~ Senate Concurrent Resolution Nos. 24-25

Standing Committee Report Nos. 198-248

198 (WAM) S.B.No.103,S.D.1

(48 Hrs. Notice) "RELATING TO THE STATE BUDGET."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and placement on the calendar for
Third Reading)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB103_sd1_sscr198_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB103_sd1_.pdf
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199

200

202

203

204

205

(AGL)

(HTH/CPN)

(HTH/CPN)

(HTH/CPN)

(HTH/CPN)

(HTH/CPN)

(HTH/CPN)

S.B. No. 1008, S.D. 1

"RELATING TO HAWAII FOOD
RESILIENCY."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No.725,SD.1

"RELATING TO DENTISTRY."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B.No0.117,S.D.1

"RELATING TO HEALTH."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No0.337,S.D.1

"RELATING TO HEALTH."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No.768,S.D.1

"RELATING TO IN VITRO
FERTILIZATION INSURANCE
COVERAGE."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 791

"RELATING TO AUTISM SPECTRUM
DISORDERS."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 306

"RELATING TO HEALTH."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1008_sd1_sscr199_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1008_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB725_sd1_sscr200_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB725_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB117_sd1_sscr201_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB117_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB337_sd1_sscr202_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB337_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB768_sd1_sscr203_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB768_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB791_sscr204_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB791_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB306_sscr205_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB306_.pdf
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206

207

208

209

N
[
[EEN

(HTH)

(HTH)

(HTH)

(HTH)

(HTH)

(HTH)

S.B.No. 1174,S.D.1

"RELATING TO WORKERS'
COMPENSATION."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B. No.116,S.D.1

"RELATING TO THE HAWAII RULES OF
EVIDENCE."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to JDL)

S.B.No0.50,S.D.1

"RELATING TO HEALTH."
(Recommends recommittal to HTH)

S.B.No0.51,SD.1

"RELATING TO HEALTH."
(Recommends recommittal to HTH)

S.B. No. 1281

"RELATING TO EMERGENCY MEDICAL
CARE."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 114

"RELATING TO DENTISTRY."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to CPN)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1174_sd1_sscr206_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1174_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB116_sd1_sscr207_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB116_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB50_sd1_sscr208_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB50_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB51_sd1_sscr209_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB51_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1281_sscr210_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1281_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB114_sscr211_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB114_.pdf
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212 (HTH) S.B.No.1277,S.D.1
"RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF
SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE BONDS
FOR ASSISTING NOT-FOR-PROFIT
CORPORATIONS THAT PROVIDE
HEALTH CARE FACILITIES TO THE
GENERAL PUBLIC."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

213 (HTH) S.B.No.735,SD.1
"RELATING TO NURSES."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to CPN)

214 (HTH) S.B. No. 904
"RELATING TO STATE CERTIFICATION
OF HEALTH CARE INTERPRETERS."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

N
[y
(S]]

(HTH) S.B. No. 766
"RELATING TO WORKERS'
COMPENSATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

N
[T
(o]

(ENE/GVO) S.B.No0.1225,S.D.1
"RELATING TO WATER
RECLAMATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

217 (AGL/WTL) S.B.No0.512,SD.1
"RELATING TO AGRICULTURE."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)



http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1277_sd1_sscr212_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1277_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB735_sd1_sscr213_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB735_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB904_sscr214_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB904_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB766_sscr215_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB766_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1225_sd1_sscr216_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1225_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB512_sd1_sscr217_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB512_sd1_.pdf
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N
N
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222

224

(PSM)

(PSM)

(PSM)

(PSM)

(PSM/HTH)

(CPN)

(CPN)

S.B.No.109,S.D.1

"RELATING TO POLICE."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B.No0.389,S.D.1

"RELATING TO POLICE COMMISSIONS."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B. No.396,S.D.1

"RELATING TO POLICE
DEPARTMENTS."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B. No.497,SD. 1

"RELATING TO POLICE
DEPARTMENTS."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B. No. 563

"RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No0.234,S.D.1

"RELATING TO RETAIL
EMPLOYMENT."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to JDL)

S.B.No.736,S.D.1

"RELATING TO INSURANCE."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to JDL)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB109_sd1_sscr218_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB109_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB389_sd1_sscr219_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB389_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB396_sd1_sscr220_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB396_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB497_sd1_sscr221_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB497_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB563_sscr222_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB563_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB234_sd1_sscr223_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB234_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB736_sd1_sscr224_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB736_sd1_.pdf
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225 (CPN) S.B.No.1262,S.D.1
"RELATING TO THE SECURE AND FAIR
ENFORCEMENT FOR MORTGAGE
LICENSING ACT."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

226 (CPN) S.B.No.745,SD.1
"RELATING TO THE HAWAII HEALTH
CONNECTOR."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

)
N
~

(CPN) S.B. No. 1028,S.D. 1
"RELATING TO THE HAWAII HEALTH
CONNECTOR."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

228 (HWN) S.B.No0.897,SD.1
"RELATING TO THE KAHO‘OLAWE
ISLAND RESERVE COMMISSION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

N
N
O

(HWN/WTL) S.B. No0.483,S.D.1
"RELATING TO FORESTRY."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

230 (HWN/WTL) S.B. No.786,S.D.1
"RELATING TO THE AHA MOKU
ADVISORY COMMITTEE."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)



http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1262_sd1_sscr225_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1262_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB745_sd1_sscr226_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB745_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1028_sd1_sscr227_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1028_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB897_sd1_sscr228_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB897_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB483_sd1_sscr229_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB483_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB786_sd1_sscr230_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB786_sd1_.pdf
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231

232

233

234

235

236

237

(HSH)

(EDU/HEA)

(EDU/HEA)

(EDU/IDL)

(EDU/IDL)

(EDU/IDL)

(EDU)

S.B.No0.64,S.D.1
"RELATING TO HUMAN SERVICES."
(Recommends recommittal to HSH)

S.B. No. 1348

"RELATING TO EDUCATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No.374,SD.1

"RELATING TO DUAL CREDIT
PROGRAMS."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 1346

"RELATING TO TEACHERS."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No0.822,S.D.1
"RELATING TO EDUCATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No0.819,S.D.1

"RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No.1320,S.D.1

"RELATING TO EDUCATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB64_sd1_sscr231_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB64_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1348_sscr232_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1348_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB374_sd1_sscr233_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB374_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1346_sscr234_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1346_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB822_sd1_sscr235_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB822_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB819_sd1_sscr236_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB819_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1320_sd1_sscr237_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1320_sd1_.pdf
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238

240

242

243

244

(EDU)

(EDU)

(EDU)

(GVO/EDT/ENE)

(GVO/EDT)

(GVO)

(GVOICPN)

S.B.N0.900,S.D. 1

"RELATING TO EDUCATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 843

"RELATING TO EARLY CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B.No0.847,S.D.1

"RELATING TO TEACHERS."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 1295

"RELATING TO THE NATURAL ENERGY
LABORATORY OF HAWAII
AUTHORITY."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to CPN/WAM)

S.B.No0.523,S.D.1

"RELATING TO FAIR PUBLIC ACCESS."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JIDL/WAM)

S.B. No.165,S.D. 1
"RELATING TO STATE FACILITIES."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No.1186,S.D. 1

"RELATING TO PERSONAL
INFORMATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to JDL/WAM)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB900_sd1_sscr238_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB900_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB843_sscr239_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB843_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB847_sd1_sscr240_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB847_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1295_sscr241_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1295_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB523_sd1_sscr242_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB523_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB165_sd1_sscr243_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB165_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1186_sd1_sscr244_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1186_sd1_.pdf
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245

246

247

248

(PSM)

(PSM)

(PSM/HTH)

(PSM)

S.B.No0.677,S.D.1

"RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B.No.771,SD.1

"RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JDL)

S.B. No. 1130

"RELATING TO COURT ORDERS TO
PROVIDE MEDICAL TREATMENT FOR
INMATES AND DETAINEES IN
CORRECTIONAL FACILITIES."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to JDL)

S.B.No.1335,SD. 1

"RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT."
(Recommends passage on SECOND

READING and referral to JDL)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB677_sd1_sscr245_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB677_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB771_sd1_sscr246_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB771_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1130_sscr247_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1130_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/SB1335_sd1_sscr248_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB1335_sd1_.pdf
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ORDER OF THE DAY

8. Third Reading

(See Stand. Com. Rep. No. 196) H.B. No. 1465
"MAKING APPROPRIATIONS TO
Prior Versions/Status & Testimony PROVIDE FOR THE EXPENSES OF THE

LEGISLATURE, THE AUDITOR, THE
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU,
THE OMBUDSMAN, AND THE ETHICS
COMMISSION." - (WAM)

(Legislative Appropriations)

(See Stand. Com. Rep. No. 197) H.B. No. 930
"MAKING AN EMERGENCY
Prior Versions/Status & Testimony APPROPRIATION FOR THE OFFICE OF

THE GOVERNOR." - (WAM)

(Emergency Appropriation for the Office of
the Governor)

9. Referrals and Re-Referrals

RE-REFERRALS FOR WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2015

MEASURE TITLE RE-REFERRAL

S.B.50,S.D.1 RELATING TO HEALTH. HTH/JDL
(Professional Medical Discretion; State
Employees) (HTH)

S.B.51,SD.1 RELATING TO HEALTH. HTH, WAM
(Strokes; Coalition; Database) (HTH)



http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/HB1465_sscr196_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=HB&billnumber=1465&year=2015
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/HB1465_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/CommReports/HB930_sscr197_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=HB&billnumber=930&year=2015
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/HB930_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB50_SD1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB51_SD1_.pdf
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RELATING TO HUMAN SERVICES.
(School Readiness; Preschool Open Doors
Program; Appropriation) (HSH)

S.B.64,SD.1

10. Miscellaneous Communications: None
11. Miscellaneous Business
12. Announcements

e Floor Presentation for Thursday, February 19, 2015:

HSH/EDU, WAM

RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING BETTYE JO HARRIS FOR RECEIVING THE
NAACP LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD FOR DISTINGUISHED SERVICE.

(Senator Tokuda)

Committee Hearing Schedule:

COMMITTEE DATE & TIME

HTH 2/18/2015 1:00 PM
HTH/CPN 2/18/2015 1:00 PM
AGL/EDU 2/18/2015 1:15 PM
EDU 2/18/2015 1:15 PM
ENE/HTH 2/18/2015 1:15 PM
HTH/ENE 2/18/2015 1:15 PM
HWN/HEA 2/18/2015 1:15 PM
EDU/AGL 2/18/2015 1:17 PM
EDU/PSM 2/18/2015 1:20 PM
PSM/EDU 2/18/2015 1:20 PM
EDU/ENE 2/18/2015 1:25 PM
HTH 2/18/2015 1:30 PM
TSI/WTL/PSM 2/18/2015 2:15 PM
EDT/PSM/ENE 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
EDT/TSI 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
PSM/TRA/WTL 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
TSI 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
WTL 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
WTL/PSM 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
WTL/PSM/AGL 2/18/2015 2:45 PM
EDT 2/18/2015 2:46 PM

PSM/EDT

2/18/2015 2:50 PM

ROOM
414
414
229
229
414
414
224
229
229
229
229
414
225
016
225
224
225
224
224
224
016
016


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2015/Bills/SB64_SD1_.pdf
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WTL/HSH
EDT

EDT/ENE
PSM
HTH/PSM
HTH/PSM
HTH/PSM/JDL
CPN

JDL

JDL

CPN

HSH

PSM

PSM/TSI
TSI/PSM
WTL/PSM
WTL/PSM/AGL
HSH

ENE/PSM
HTH/AGL
ENE/EDT
ENE/GVO/PSM
EDT/ENE
ENE/CPN

CPN

JDL
INFO-EDU-EDN
EDT

HWN

WAM

JDL

JDL/CPN

JDL

JDL
INFO-HSH
HSH

HSH

e Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Thursday, February 19, 2015.

13. Adjournment

2/18/2015 2:50 PM
2/18/2015 2:51 PM
2/18/2015 2:51 PM
2/18/2015 2:55 PM
2/18/2015 3:30 PM
2/18/2015 4:00 PM
2/18/2015 4:00 PM
2/19/2015 9:00 AM
2/19/2015 9:00 AM
2/19/2015 9:15 AM
2/19/2015 9:45 AM
2/19/2015 1:15 PM
2/19/2015 1:15 PM
2/19/2015 1:15 PM
2/19/2015 1:15 PM
2/19/2015 1:15 PM
2/19/2015 1:15 PM
2/19/2015 1:20 PM
2/19/2015 2:45 PM
2/19/2015 2:45 PM
2/19/2015 2:50 PM
2/19/2015 3:00 PM
2/19/2015 3:15 PM
2/19/2015 3:20 PM
2/20/2015 9:00 AM
2/20/2015 9:00 AM
2/20/2015 2:00 PM
2/20/2015 2:45 PM
2/23/2015 1:15 PM
2/24/2015 9:00 AM
2/25/2015 9:00 AM
2/25/2015 9:00 AM
2/25/2015 9:30 AM
2/26/2015 9:15 AM
3/3/2015 1:15 PM

3/5/2015 1:45 PM

3/5/2015 2:15 PM

224
016
016
016
414
414
414
229
016
016
229
016
229
229
229
229
229
016
225
414
225
225
225
225
229
016
414
016
224
211
016
016
016
016
016
016
016



